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Richtung Gefahr

Position

TROFEO 2017

4. Etappe, 11.06.2017 — StraBenrennen — 120km

=5
TROFE*
Durchfahrt
41 km/h
10:30:00  10:30:00
10:30:08  10:30:09
10:31:49  10:31:54
10:32:56 10:33:05
10:33:05 10:33:14
10:33:47 10:33:58
10:34:36  10:34:50
10:36:50  10:37:09
10:40:05 10:40:34
10:41:24  10:41:56
10:41:37 10:42:10
10:44:34  10:45:15
10:45:07  10:45:50
10:45:29  10:46:13
10:46:53 10:47:41
10:46:58 10:47:47
10:51:50  10:52:53
10:52:16 10:53:19
10:52:54  10:54:00
10:54:11 10:55:20
10:55:29  10:56:42
10:56:28  10:57:43
10:57:26 10:58:44
10:57:52  10:59:11
10:57:53  10:59:13
10:58:35 10:59:57

0,0
0,6
2,2
4,5
54
5,6
7,7
8,1
8,4
9,4
9,4
12,9
13,2
13,7
14,6
15,5
16,2
16,9
17,2
17,2
17,7

120,4
119,8
118,2
115,9
115,0
114,8
112,7
112,3
112,0
111,0
111,0
107,5
107,2
106,7
105,8
104,9
104,2
103,5
103,2
103,2
102,7

!UCI www.trofeo.online
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Start: Reinheim (2,7 km neutralisiert)
OA Reinheim
OE Gersheim

OA Gersheim (Neutralisation Ende)
OE Walsheim
OA Walsheim
OE Seyweiler
OA Seyweiler

OE Medelsheim

OA Medelsheim
1. Bergwertung

OE Gersheim
OA Gersheim
OE Niedergailbach

OA Niedergailbach
OE Reinheim

1. Zieldurchfahrt

SaarlandstralRe

L 105

Bliesstralle
Bahnhofstral3e
Walsheimer Stral3e
L 201
Pirminiusstraf3e

L 201

Dorfstralle

L 201

L 202

Burgstral3e
Kapellenstral3e

L 102

L 102

Totenkopf (L 102)
Schulstral3e
Schulstral3e

L 209
Bischof-Weis-Stral3e
L 208

Am Staaten
Keltenstral3e
Friedrichstral3e
SaarlandstralRe
SaarlandstralRe
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10:58:42  11:00:04
11:00:23  11:01:50
11:01:30 11:03:00
11:01:38 11:03:09
11:02:12  11:03:44
11:03:24  11:05:00
11:05:17  11:06:58
11:08:38  11:10:29
11:10:02  11:11:57
11:10:11  11:12:06
11:13:07 11:15:10
11:13:45  11:15:50
11:14:06  11:16:12
11:15:34  11:17:44
11:20:24  11:22:48
11:20:53  11:23:19
11:21:31  11:23:58
11:22:47  11:25:18
11:24:07  11:26:42
11:24:19 11:26:54
11:26:04  11:28:44
11:26:29  11:29:11
11:26:34  11:29:15
11:27:16  11:29:59
11:27:24  11:30:08
11:29:05 11:31:54
11:30:12  11:33:04
11:30:20 11:33:13
11:30:54

suCI [FERE

17,8
19,0
19,8
19,9
20,3
21,2
22,5
24,9
25,9
26,0
28,1
28,6
28,8
29,9
33,3
33,7
34,1
35,0
36,0
36,1
37,4
37,7
37,7
38,2
38,3
39,5
40,3
40,4
40,8

102,6
101,4
100,6
100,5
100,1
99,2
97,9
95,5
94,5
94,4
92,3
91,9
91,6
90,6
87,1
86,8
86,3
85,4
84,4
84,3
83,1
82,8
82,7
82,2
82,1
80,9
80,1
80,0
79,6

www.trofeo.online
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OA Reinheim
OE Gersheim

OA Gersheim
OE Walsheim
OA Walsheim
OE Seyweiler
OA Seyweiler

OE Medelsheim
OA Medelsheim
OE Gersheim

OA Gersheim

OE Niedergailbach

OA Niedergailbach
OE Reinheim

2. Zieldurchfahrt/1. Sprintwertung
OA Reinheim
OE Gersheim

OA Gersheim

TROFEQO 2017

4. Etappe, 11.06.2017 — StraBenrennen — 120km

L 105

Bliesstral3e
Bahnhofstral3e
Walsheimer Stral3e
L 201
Pirminiusstrafie

L 201

Dorfstral3e

L 201

L 202

Burgstral3e
Kapellenstral3e

L 102

Totenkopf (L 102)
Schulstral3e
Schulstral3e

L 209
Bischof-Weis-Stral3e
L 208

Am Staaten
Keltenstral3e
FriedrichstralRe
Saarlandstral3e
Saarlandstral3e

L 105

Bliesstral3e
Bahnhofstralle
Walsheimer Stral3e
L 201
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11:32:05 11:35:03
11:33:59  11:37:02
11:37:20 11:40:33
11:38:36  11:41:52
11:38:53 11:42:10
11:41:49 11:45:14
11:42:23  11:45:50
11:42:45 11:46:12
11:43:38  11:47:09
11:44:12  11:47:44
11:49:06  11:52:52
11:49:31  11:53:18
11:50:13  11:54:02
11:51:29  11:55:22
11:52:44  11:56:41
11:53:52  11:57:51
11:54:45  11:58:48
11:55:07 11:59:10
11:55:14  11:59:17
11:55:56  12:00:01
11:56:03  12:00:08
11:57:47  12:01:58
11:58:51  12:03:04
11:59:00 12:03:14
11:59:36  12:03:52
12:00:43  12:05:02
12:02:37  12:07:01
12:05:58  12:10:32
12:07:18

suCI [FERE

41,7
43,0
45,4
46,3
46,5
48,6
49,0
49,3
49,9
50,3
53,8
54,1
54,6
55,5
56,4
57,2
57,8
58,1
58,2
58,7
58,8
60,0
60,8
60,9
61,3
62,1
63,5
65,9
66,8

78,8
77,4
75,0
74,1
73,9
71,8
71,4
71,1
70,5
70,1
66,6
66,3
65,8
64,9
64,0
63,2
62,6
62,3
62,2
61,7
61,6
60,4
59,6
59,5
59,1
58,3
57,0
54,6
53,6

www.trofeo.online
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OE Walsheim
OA Walsheim
OE Seyweiler
OA Seyweiler

OE Medelsheim

OA Medelsheim
2. Bergwertung

OE Gersheim

OA Gersheim
OE Niedergailbach
OA Niedergailbach
OE Reinheim

3. Zieldurchfahrt/2. Sprintwertung
OA Reinheim
OE Gersheim

OA Gersheim
OE Walsheim
OA Walsheim
OE Seyweiler
OA Seyweiler

TROFEQO 2017

4. Etappe, 11.06.2017 — StraBenrennen — 120km

S)

Pirminiusstraf3e

L 201

Dorfstralle

L 201

L 202

Burgstralle
Kapellenstral3e

L 102

L 102

Totenkopf (L 102)
Schulstral3e
SchulstralRe

L 209
Bischof-Weis-Stral3e
L 208

Am Staaten
KeltenstralRe
FriedrichstralRe
SaarlandstralRe
Saarlandstralle

L 105

Bliesstralle
Bahnhofstral3e
Walsheimer Stral3e
L 201
Pirminiusstraf3e

L 201

Dorfstralle

L 201
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12:07:33  12:12:12
12:10:31  12:15:18
12:11:06  12:15:55
12:11:30 12:16:20
12:12:54  12:17:48
12:17:31  12:22:38
12:18:13  12:23:22
12:18:53  12:24:04
12:20:11  12:25:26
12:21:31  12:26:49
12:22:34  12:27:55
12:23:32  12:28:57
12:23:54  12:29:20
12:23:58  12:29:23
12:24:40  12:30:07
12:24:48 12:30:16
12:26:29  12:32:02
12:27:36  12:33:12
12:27:44  12:33:21
12:28:18 12:33:56
12:29:34  12:35:15
12:31:23  12:37:10
12:34:40 12:40:36
12:36:04  12:42:04
12:36:18  12:42:18
12:39:13  12:45:22
12:39:51  12:46:02
12:40:15  12:46:27
12:41:05

suCI [FERE

67,0 53,4
69,1 51,3
69,5 50,9
69,8 50,6
70,8 49,6
74,1 46,3
74,6 45,8
75,1 45,3
76,0 44,4
77,0 43,5
77,7 42,7
78,4 42,0
78,7 41,7
78,7 41,7
79,2 41,2
79,3 41,1
80,5 39,9
81,3 39,1
81,4 39,0
81,8 38,6
82,7 37,7
84,0 36,4
86,4 34,1
87,4 33,1
87,5 32,9
89,6 30,8
90,1 30,4
90,3 30,1
90,9 29,5

www.trofeo.online
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OE Medelsheim

OA Medelsheim

OE Gersheim

OA Gersheim
OE Niedergailbach
OA Niedergailbach
OE Reinheim

4. Zieldurchfahrt/3. Sprintwertung
OA Reinheim
OE Gersheim

OA Gersheim
OE Walsheim
OA Walsheim
OE Seyweiler
OA Seyweiler

OE Medelsheim

OA Medelsheim
3. Bergwertung

TROFEQO 2017

4. Etappe, 11.06.2017 — StraBenrennen — 120km

S)

L 202

Burgstral3e
Kapellenstrafle

L 102

Totenkopf (L 102)
Schulstral3e
SchulstralRe

L 209
Bischof-Weis-Stral3e
L 208

Am Staaten
Keltenstral3e
FriedrichstralRe
SaarlandstralRe
Saarlandstralle

L 105

Bliesstral3e
Bahnhofstral3e
Walsheimer Stral3e
L 201
Pirminiusstraf3e

L 201

Dorfstralle

L 201

L 202

Burgstralle
Kapellenstral3e

L 102
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12:41:41
12:46:19
12:47:04
12:47:37
12:48:59
12:50:17
12:51:21
12:52:14
12:52:40
12:52:48
12:53:30
12:53:38
12:55:19
12:56:26
12:56:35
12:57:08
12:58:24
13:00:13
13:03:31
13:04:55
13:05:08
13:08:04
13:08:41
13:09:05
13:10:31
13:15:09
13:15:54
13:16:28
13:17:49

SUCI |
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12:47:57
12:52:49
12:53:35
12:54:10
12:55:36
12:56:58
12:58:04
12:59:01
12:59:27
12:59:36
13:00:20
13:00:29
13:02:14
13:03:25
13:03:34
13:04:09
13:05:28
13:07:22
13:10:49
13:12:17
13:12:31
13:15:35
13:16:15
13:16:39
13:18:10
13:23:01
13:23:48
13:24:23
13:25:49

91,4
94,7
95,2
95,6
96,6
97,5
98,3
98,9
99,2
99,3
99,8
99,9
101,12
101,9
102,0
102,4
103,3
104,6
107,0
108,0
108,1
110,2
110,7
110,9
112,0
115,3
115,8
116,2
117,2

29,0
25,7
25,2
24,8
23,8
22,9
22,1
21,5
21,2
21,1
20,6
20,5
19,3
18,5
18,4
18,0
17,1
15,8
13,5
12,5
12,3
10,2

9,8

9,5

8,4

51

4,6

4,2

3,2

www.trofeo.online
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OE Gersheim

OA Gersheim
OE Niedergailbach
OA Niedergailbach
OE Reinheim

5. Zieldurchfahrt
OA Reinheim
OE Gersheim

OA Gersheim
OE Walsheim
OA Walsheim
OE Seyweiler
OA Seyweiler

OE Medelsheim

OA Medelsheim

OE Gersheim

OA Gersheim
OE Niedergailbach

TROFEQO 2017

4. Etappe, 11.06.2017 — StraBenrennen — 120km

Totenkopf (L 102)
SchulstralRe
SchulstralRe

L 209
Bischof-Weis-StralRe
L 208

Am Staaten
KeltenstralRe
Friedrichstral3e
Saarlandstralle
Saarlandstralle

L 105

Bliesstral3e
Bahnhofstral3e
Walsheimer Stral3e
L 201
PirminiusstrafRe

L 201

DorfstralRe

L 201

L 202

Burgstral3e
Kapellenstraf3e

L 102

Totenkopf (L 102)
Schulstral3e
Schulstral3e

L 209
Bischof-Weis-Stral3e
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13:19:07
13:20:11
13:21:05
13:21:30
13:21:38

13:22:20

“,
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13:27:10
13:28:17
13:29:14
13:29:40
13:29:49
13:30:33

el

118,1
118,9
119,5
119,8
119,9
120,4

2,3
15
0,9
0,6
0,5
0,0

www.trofeo.online

SV, v

OA Niedergailbach
OE Reinheim

6. Zieldurchfahrt

TROFEQO 2017

4. Etappe, 11.06.2017 — StraBenrennen — 120km

L 208

Am Staaten
Keltenstral3e
Friedrichstral3e
SaarlandstralRe

SaarlandstralRe
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